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Heated
Towel
Rack

CH08.S.HTR

OX08.S.HTR

$473Chrome

$517Black

CH09.S.HTR

OX09.S.HTR

$517Chrome

$605Black

CH06.S.HTR

BU06.S.HTR

OX06.S.HTR

$385Chrome

$517Brushed Nickel

$429Black

CH06.R.HTR

BU06.R.HTR

OX06.R.HTR

$352Chrome

$479Brushed Nickel

$385Black

CH04.S.HTR

OX04.S.HTR

$240Chrome

$389 Black

Square Electric Heated Towel Rack

Round Electric Heated Towel Rack

4 Bars

6 Bars

8 Bars 9 Bars

6 Bars

CH07.R.HTR

OX07.R.HTR

$375Chrome

$429Black

OX09.R.HTR
$539Black

7 Bars

CH08.R.HTR

OX08.R.HTR

$419Chrome

$506Black

8 Bars 9 Bars
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Stella
Accessories

STH
$46 Chrome

SSH
$65 Chrome

SDTB700

SDTB700-B

$85 

$102 

Chrome

Matte Black

SMS

SMS-B

$99 

$119 

Chrome

Matte Black

STR

STR-B

$40 

$49 

Chrome

Matte Black

STB700

STB700-B

$59 

$71 

Chrome

Matte Black

SPH

SPH-B

$37 

$45 

Chrome

Matte Black

SRH

SRH-B

$21 

$27 

Chrome

Matte Black

Robe Hook

Towel Ring

Soap Holder

 Single Towl Rail

Double Towl Rail  Metal Shelf

Single Thumbler Holder

Paper Holder

700mm

700mm
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Avis
Lux

Accessories

SDTB700

SDTB700-B

$160 

$218 

Chrome

Matte Black

LX-C-MS

LX-MS

$138 

$240 

Chrome

Matte Black

LX-C-TR

LX-TR

$120 

$160 

Chrome

Matte Black

LX-C-TB700

LX-TB700

$135 

$165 

Chrome

Matte Black

LX-C-PH

LX-PH

$80 

$120 

Chrome

Matte Black

LX-C-RH

LX-RH

$47 

$59 

Chrome

Matte Black

Robe Hook

Towel Ring  Single Towl Rail

Double Towl Rail  Metal Shelf

Paper Holder

700mm

700mm 548mm
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Celia
Accessories

CTH CBH
$51 $70 Chrome

CSH
$70 Chrome

CDTB700

CDTB700-B

$95 

$112 

Chrome

Matte Black

CMS

CMS-B

$110 

$130 

Chrome

Matte Black

CTR

CTR-B

$45 

$55 

Chrome

Matte Black

CTB700

CTB700-B

$65 

$165 

Chrome

Matte Black

CPH

CPH-B

$40 

$48 

Chrome

Matte Black

CRH

CRH-B

$21 

$30 

Chrome

Matte Black

Robe Hook

Towel Ring

Soap Holder

 Single Towl Rail

Double Towl Rail  Metal Shelf

Single Thumbler Holder Toilet Brush Holder

Paper Holder

700mm

700mm
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Builder’s
Choice

Accessories

RH-02

SH-02

STR-02-600

RH-01 DRH-01 RPH-01 PH-01

STR-02-750DTR-02-600D DTR-02-750D

DRH-02

PH-02

TB-02

TR-02

BH-02

GS-02

$17 

$38 

$34 

$17 $20 $25 $27 

$40 $44 $48 

$22 

$27 

$25 

$35 

$40 

$40 

Soap Holder Paper Holder

Paper Holder

Towel Ring Gless Shelf

Robe Hook

Towl Rail

Robe Hook Thumber Holder Toilet Brush Holder

600mm 750mm
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TR-01

GS-01

GSH-01 SH-01 PD3203B PD3223

BH-01CGS-01 TB-01

TH-01
STR-01-600

600mm
STR-01-750

STR-01-900 DTR-01-600 DTR-01-750

750mm

900mm 600mm 700mm RGS-01

$34 

$41 

$25 Glass $39 $69 $61 

$77 $37 $25 

$35 $35 $40 

$40 $44 $49 $41 

Basket

Gless Shelf

Toielt Brush Holder Tumbler Holder

Soap Holder

Towel Ring Towel Rail 
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Premium 
Kitchen 

Mixer

DSKM01/KM001

DSKM01-LED/KM001-LED DSKM03-LED/KM003-LED

DSKM02/KM002
$328 

$389 $389 

$350 

DSKM05/KM005 DSKM07/KM007 DSKM08/KM008

BU1021.KM

BU1021.KM

GM1021.KM

BU1020.KM

$350 $399 $399 

$297 

$616 

$396 

$234 

Chrome Chrome Chrome

Brushed Nickel

Brushed Yellow Gold

Gun Metal Grey

Brushed Nickel

Brass

With LED Light With LED Light

Brass

Premium DR swivel pull out kitchen sink mixer

Round Pull Out Kitchen Sink Mixer Tap

360° Swivel Pull Out Smart Touch Tap
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PKM1004 / CH1004.KM

KM-12

PKM1015 / CH1015.KM

PKM1023 / OX1023.KM PKM1032BU / BU1032.KM

PKM1015B / OX1015.KM

PKM1013 / CH1013.KM

PKM1004 / CH1004.KM
$208 

$605 

$175 Chrome

$275 $439 Brushed NickelBlack

Black $230 

$329 

$189 

Pull Out Kitchen Sink Mixer Tap Pull Out Sprey Kitchen Sink Mixer Tap

Gooseneck Kitchen Sink Mixer Tap

Round Pull Out Kitchen Sink Mixer Tap Kitchen Sink Mixer Tap

Double Spout Kitchen Sink Mixer Tap
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STLLA
SERIES

BM-01/CH0123.BM TBM-01/CH0120.BM

BBM-01/OX0123.BM BTBM-01/OX0120.BM

$109 $135 

$120 $175 

Chrome

KM-01/CH1026.KM
$125 Chrome

BS-01/CH0004.BS

BBS-01/OX0004.BS

BSWM-01 BST07/OX0007.ST
BST07/OX0007.ST

BDWM-01/OX0125.ST

$78 

$93 

$285 $118 
$140 

$156 

Chrome

SWM-01
$195 Chrome

Chrome

Matte Black

WM-01/CH0126.ST
$95 Chrome

BWM-01/OX0126.ST
$105 Matte Black

ST07/CH0007.ST
$95 Chrome

Matte Black
Chrome

Matte Black

BWM-01/OX0126.ST

$424
Brushed Yellow Gold

P0012.BS/CH0012.BS
$48 Chrome

BKM-01/OX1026.KM
$149 Matte Black

P0012B.BS/OX0012.BS
$62 Matte BlackBU1026.KM

$219 Brushed Nickel

Chrome

Matte Black Matte Black

Basin Mixer

Kitchen Mixer

Swive Bath Spout

Wall Set Basin Mixer Shower Wall Taps

Shower/Bath Wall Mixer

Bathtub/Basin Wall Spout

Tower Basin Mixer

Shower Mixer
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LAVENDER
SERIES

BM-03

BBM-03

TBM-03

BTBM-03

$148 

$179 

$218 

$234 

KM-03 WM-03

SWM-03

BS-03

DWM-03

FBS-01

BDWM-03

BFBS-01

BKM-03 BWM-03

BSWM-03

BBS-03

$285 $152 

$285 

$89 

$175 

$62 

$275 

$95 

$378 $210 

$305 

$95 

Chrome Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Matte 

Matte Black

Matte Black Matte Black

Matte Black

Matte Black

Chrome

Matte Black

Chrome

Matte Black

Basin Mixer

Kitchen Mixer

Shower Mixer with Divertor

Square Shower Mixer

Wall Set Basin Mixer

Bath SpoutStella Bath Spout

 Tower Basin Mixer
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CELIA
SERIES

BM-02/CH0112.BM

BBM-02/OX0112.BM

BM-02-25

TBM-02/CH0119.BM

BTBM-02/OX0119.BM

$118 

$135 

$88 

$163 

$179 

KM-02/CH1010.KM WM-02/CH0106C.ST

WM-02/CH0106C.ST

WM-02/CH0106C.ST

KM-02/CH1010.KM

KM-02/CH1010.KM

KM-02/CH1010.KM

BKM-02/OX1010.KM BWM-02/OX0106.ST

BWM-02/OX0106.ST

BWM-02/OX0106.ST

$156 $89 

$333 

$95 

$156 

$95 

$164 

$179 $109 

$400 

$125 

Chrome Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

Matte Black

Matte Black Matte Black

Matte Black

Matte Black

Chrome

Matte Black

Chrome(Mini)

Chrome

Matte Black

Square Basin Mixer

Square Kitchen Mixer

Square Shower Mixer with Divertor

Cubic Shower Wall Taps

Square Shower Mixer

Square Wall Set Basin Mixer

Shower Wall Taps

 Square Tower Basin Mixer
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BS-02 /CH0003.BSFBS-02

BS-A BS-C

BBS-02 /OX0003.BSBFBS-02

$109 $77 

$110 $110 

$118 $109 

PBS05 /CH0005.BS PBS05-B /OX0005.BS

$90 $148 Chrome Matte Black

ChromeChrome

Chrome Chrome

Matte BlackMatte Black

 Square 180mm Bath Spout

Square Kitchen Mixer

Square Waterfall Bathtub/Basin Wall SpoutWaterfall Bathtub/Basin Wall Spout

 Square Swive bath/basin spout
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Project
Choice

Tapware

CHBM-07.BM WM-07

PTKM07 / CH1003.KM

$102 Chrome $88 Chrome

DWM-07
$143 Chrome

PBM07-Care

PTKM07-Care

PWM07-Care

CH012-35.HD

CH012-40.HD

$135 Brass

$135 Brass

$135 Brass

$33 for 35 cartridge 

$33 for 40 cartridge 

$101 Brass

Basin Mixer Shower Mixer

Care Basin Mixer

Care Kitchen Mixer

Care Wall Mixer

Disable Handle

Mixer with Divertor Kitchen Sink Mixer Swivel Spout
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Bidet Spray
&

Washing
Machine Tap

WMT-01 / BKTJ03
$99 Chrome

CH0016.WMT  x 2

OX0016.WMT   x2

$46 Chrome

$65 Matte Black

CH001.ST

OX001.ST

$33 

$55 

Chrome

Matte Black

 CH0009E.SH 

OX0009E.SH

$86 Chrome

$128 Matte Black

BUYG0005E.SH

BU0009E.SH

$128 

$102 

Brushed Nickeld Yellow Gold

Brushed Nickel Brass

CH0017.WMT  x 2

OX0017.WMT  x 2

$71 Chrome

$86 Matte Black

CH0006E.SH 
$33 Chrome

CH0011E.SH

OX0011E.SH

$62 

$75 

Chrome

Matte Black

ABS Round Toilet Bidet Sprey Round Chrome Toilet Bidet

Square Brass Toilet Bidet Spray 

Bidet Spray’s Brass Diverter

 Toilet Bidet Spray

Square 1/4 Turn Washing Machine Stop TapsRound 1/4 Turn Washing Machine Stop Taps

Round 1/4 Turn Washing Machine Stop Taps
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Shower
Station

Shower-300

Shower-305

BShower-301Shower-301

BShower-305

Shower-302 BShower-302
$125 Chrome

$112 Chrome

$208 Matte Black$125 Chrome

$152 Chrome
BShower-303 BShower-304Shower-304

$604 Matte Black $758 Matte Black$415 Chrome

$112 Chrome $152 Matte Black

Square Handheld Shower Rail Round Handheld Shower Rail

Round Handheld Shower Rail8’’ Shower Station Top Water Inlet
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CH2125.SH

OX2140.SH

OX2125.SH

OXRG2140.SH

$418 Chrome

$429 Matte Black

$539 Matte Black

$499 Yellow Gold 

Bottom inlet double hose shower station 10” Square Shower Station

 Square Shower Station

BU2130.SH

CH2130.SH

GM2130.SH

OX2130.SH

OXRG2130.SH

CH2140.SH

$670 Chrome

$451 Chrome

$810 

$550 

$879 

$350 

Gun Metal Grey

Matte Black

Matte Black

Chrome
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Shower
Station

CH2127.SH

CH2131.SH

BUYG2127.SH BU2127.SH.N GM2127.SH.NOX2127.SH

OX2131.SH

$99 Chrome

$82 Chrome

$145 $102 $95 $120 Yellow Gold Brushed Nickel Gun Metal GreyMatte Black

$102 Matte Black

GM-S8.HHS

GM-S5.HHS

OX2128.SHCH2128.SH

$71 

$71 

Gun Metal Grey

Gun Metal Grey

$565 Matte Black$408 Chrome

Hand Shower Rail with Handheld Shower Bracket

Round Shower Station Square Shower Station

 Shower Rail

Shower Sprey Head
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Shower
Hose

CH1500-2125.SH
$20Chrome

SH150GM
$31Gun Metal Grey

SH150GM
$20Black

SH150BU
$31Brush Nickel

SH150BU
$16Silver

OX1500-2125.SH
$29Matte Black

KPH-B
$20Nylon

PVCBU
$29Brushed Nickel

PVCGM
$29Gun Metal Grey

Flexible Shower Hose 1500mm

Nylon Kitchen Tap Pull Out Hose PVC Shower Hose

PVC Shower Hose
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Shower
Head

CH0100.SH

OX0100.SH

RG0100.SH
$71 

$82 

$128 

CH0002.SH

CH0003.SH

CH0134.SHCH0115.SH

OX0115.SH

GM0135.SH

OX0002.SH

BU0002.SH

OX0003.SH

OX0134.SH

$86 

$108 

$102 $35 

$53 

$235 

$126 

$156 

$156 

$125 

Chrome

Chrome

ChromeChrome

Matte Black

Gun Metal Grey

Matte Black

Brushed Nickel

Matte Black

Black

Chrome

Matte Black

Rose Gold

Super-slim Rainfall Shower Head

Super-slim Rainfall Shower Head

200mm

200mm

300mm250mm

200mm

250mm

 Rainfall Shower Head

ABS Rainfall Shower Head

Super-slim Rainfall Shower Head

Brass Shower Head
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CH0119.SH CH0007.SH

OX0119.SH OX0007.SH

$62 $105 

$105 $145 

CH0008.SH

BKR200B

OX0008.SH

BKR200B-B

CH0102.SH

OX0102.SH

$105 

$125 

$141 

$152 

$33 

$47 Matte Black

Black

Chrome

Matte Black

Chrome Chrome

Matte Black Matte Black

Super-slim Rainfall Shower Head

 Rainfall ABS Shower Head

200mm 250mm

300mm

200mm

200mm

Brass Shower Head

Chrome

Chrome
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Handheld
Shower

Head

CH-S2.HHS

CH-S5.HHS

OX-S2.HHS

OX-S5.HHS

BU-S5.HHS

GM-S5.HHS

CH-R4.HHS

BU-S8.HHS

BU-R11.HHSCH-R11.HHS

CH-R2.HHS

CH-S8.HHS

OX-R4.HHS

GM-S8.HHS

GM-R11.HHSOX-R11.HHS

OX-R2.HHS

OX-S8.HHS

$31 Chrome

$71 Brushed Nickel

$62 Brushed Nickel$31 

$27 

$33 

Chrome

Chrome

Chrome

$40 Matte Black

$71 Gun Metal Grey

$62 Gun Metal Grey$40 

$31 

$45 

Matte Black

Matte Black

Matte Black

$20 Chrome

$33 Chrome

$25 Black

$42 Matte Black

$71 Brushed Nickel 

$71 Gun Metal Grey

Square Handheld Shower Brass Square Handheld Shower Spray Head

3 Functions Rainfall Handheld Shower Head

 Handheld Sprayer Head  5 Functions Round Handheld Shower

ABS Round Handheld Shower
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Shower
Arm

CH0105.SA CH0125.SA CH0120.SA

OX0105.SA OX0125.SA OX0120.SA

CH0117.SA

CH0126.SA

BU0106.SACH0106.SA

BU0126.SA

CH0103.SA

CH0117.SA

OX0126.SA

GM0106.SAOX0106.SA

GM0126.SA

OX0103.SA

$55 Chrome

$102 Brushed Nickel$71 

$35 

Chrome

$80 Burshed Nickel

Chrome $47 Chrome

$73 Matte Black

$108 Gun Metal Grey$86 

$43 

Matte Black

$80 Gun Metal Grey

Matte Black $55 Matte Black

$29 Chrome $31 Chrome $45 Chrome

$40 Black $45 Black $55 Black

Round Ceiling Shower Arm

Square Ceiling Shower Arm

200mm

200mm

300mm

600mm 600mm

400mm

300mm

300mm 400mm
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Shower
Arm

CH0108.SA
CH0104.SA

OX0104.SA

CH0128.SA OX0128.SA

BU0108.SA

OX0108.SA

OX0129.SA

BU0106.SAHSA-01

CH1000.SA

GM0129.SA

HSA-02
$71 Chrome$80 Chrome

CH0130.SA
$85 Chrome

$93 Matte Black

$85 Chrome

$80 Matte Black

$125 Gun Metal Grey

$45 Chrome
$69 Chrome

$85 

$78 $99 

Matte Black

Chrome Matte Black

$78 Brushed Nickel

$67 Matte Black

Round Wall Mounted Shower Arm

Round Swivel Wall Mounted Shower Arm

Square Swivel Wall Mounted Shower Arm

Shower Arm

Square Swivel Shower Arm

Square Gooseneck Wall Shower Arm

Square Wall MountedShower Arm

Round Chrome Wall Mounted Shower Arm
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Freestanding 
Bath Mixer

CH0116.BS

CH0124.BS

OX0116.BS

OX0124.BS CH0001.BS OX0001.BS CH0002.BS OX0002.BS

CH0117.BS OX0117.BS BU0117.BS BU0117.BS

$625 

$781 

$850 

$1,023 $289 $350 $289 $350 

$820 $945 $1,170 $1,170 
Chrome

Chrome

Matte Black

Matte Black Chrome Matte Black Chrome Matte Black

Chrome Matte Black Brushed Nickel Gun Metal Grey

Freestanding Bath Mixer With Handheld Shower

 Floor Standing Mixer With Diverter & Handheld Shower Floor Standing Mixer

RoundSquare
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1C/246 Miller Rd, Villawood NSW 2163

02 9748 4735

02 8706 3238

sale@poseidonbk.com.au

www.poseidonbk.com.au

Address

Phone

Fax

Email

Website
8:00 - 16:30

Monday ~ Friday

Trading Hour


